



NUTRITIONAL CONTENT

At Raising Cane's® we have **ONE LOVE®** - quality chicken finger meals. We serve always fresh, never ever frozen® premium chicken fingers, marinated for 24 hours, hand-battered and cooked to order.

Individual Items	oz.	Total Calories	Fat Calories	Total Fat (g)	Sat Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Carb (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugar (g)	Protein (g)	Allergen
Chicken Finger	1.8	120	45	5	0	0	30	230	4	0	0	13	E M W
Cane's Sauce®	1.5	190	160	18	3	0	10	550	5	0	4	0	E F S GF
Crinkle-Cut Fries	4	330	140	15	2	0	0	90	42	4	0	4	ECC M W
Texas Toast	1.5	150	40	5	1	0	0	290	24	1	5	4	E M S W
Coleslaw	3.5	100	60	6	1	0	<5	300	10	2	8	1	E GF
Sandwich Only	8.85	880	390	43	6	0	105	1840	67	2	10	50	E F M S W
Drinks													
Diet Fountain Drink	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	5-40	0	0	0	0	—
Fountain Drink	8	43-110	0	0	0	0	0	18-110	11-30	0	11-30	0	—
Unsweet Tea	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	1	0	0	0	—
Sweet Tea	8	80	0	0	0	0	0	6	21	0	21	0	—
Lemonade	8	90	0	0	0	0	0	6	24	1	24	1	—
Milk	8	120	45	5	3	0	20	115	12	0	12	8	—
Apple Juice Drink	6.75	100	0	0	0	0	0	15	24	0	22	0	—
Combos													
*Kids Combo	—	600	320	36	5	0	70	1040	35	2	4	29	E F M S W
*3 Finger Combo®	—	1040	480	54	8	0	100	1600	83	5	9	48	E F M S W
*Box Combo™	—	1270	580	65	9	0	140	2130	98	7	17	63	E F M S W
*Caniac® Combo	—	1780	870	97	13	1	205	3150	122	8	21	90	E F M S W
*Sandwich Combo	—	1210	520	58	8	0	105	1930	109	6	10	54	E F M S W

*Nutritional information for all combos excludes the drink.

Allergen Key: E=Eggs, ECC=Eggs from cross-contaminated fry oil, F=Fish (Anchovies), M=Milk, N=Nuts, S=Soy, W=Wheat (Gluten), GF = Gluten Free

Our lawyers made us say this: At Raising Cane's®, we have ONE LOVE® - quality chicken finger meals. The nutritional information for our chicken finger meals was derived from lab analysis, nutrient databases, and information provided by our various suppliers. It's based on average nutritional values for our standard product sizes and formulations. While we take care to prepare every chicken finger meal to our exacting standards, there may be differences in the actual nutritional value of your food due to variation in serving sizes, preparation techniques, source of supply, and regional product differences. We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies; however, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that manufacturers of the products we use could change the formulation at any time, without notice. Customers concerned with food allergies need to be aware of this risk. We will not assume any liability for adverse reactions to food consumed, or items one may come in contact with, while eating at this establishment. Raising Cane's cooks all of our fried foods in an all-vegetable, trans fat free blend of soybean and canola oil. According to the FDA, highly refined soybean oil is not considered allergenic, and therefore is not labeled as such. Please inform the Manager if you have a food allergy.